
The cost of renting a home
This guide aims to help you understand how much it would cost to run a home.

These figures are only estimates - actual cost may vary depending on your individual circumstances.

1 Bed Flat
(weekly)

£75

£0.60

£25
(Band C)

£6

£11

£10

£40

£4.50

£172.10

2 Bed Flat/House
(weekly)

£80/£98

£0.60

£29
(Band D)

£6

£15

£11

£70

£4.50

£216.10 / £234.10

3 Bed House
(weekly)

£100

£0.60

£36
(Band E)

£6

£22

£11

£85

£4.50

£265.10

01495 742409 Homeseeker@torfaen.gov.uk

www.torfaenhomeseeker.org.uk

Rent

Contents Insurance

Council Tax

TV Licence

Gas & Electricity

Water 

Food/Household items

Phone Line, Rental &
Broadband


