The cost of renting a home

This guide aims to help you understand how much it would cost to run a home.

These figures are only estimates - actual cost may vary depending on your individual circumstances.

	1 Bed Flat (weekly)	2 Bed Flat/House (weekly)	3 Bed House (weekly)
Rent	£75	£80/£98	£100
Contents Insurance	£0.60	£0.60	£0.60
Council Tax	£25 (Band C)	£29 (Band D)	£36 (Band E)
TV Licence	£6	£6	£6
Gas & Electricity	£11	£15	£22
Water	£10	£11	£11
Food/Household items	£40	£70	£85
Phone Line, Rental & Broadband	£4.50	£4.50	£4.50
V	£172.10	£216.10 / £234.10	£265.10

